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Rania

Rania single arm 38

Description / Description/ Descripcion

Lamp / Lampe / Lampara
Power / Puissance / Potencia
Flux / Flux / Flujo

Colour t./T. couleur / T. color
Angle / Angle / Angulo
CRI/IRC/IRC

IP/IP/IP

Protocol / Protocole / Protocolo
Driver / Driver / Controlador
Voltage / Voltage / Voltaje
Guarantee / Garantie / Garantia

Materials / Matériaux / Materiales

E27

P20

On-off

220-240V

3years /3ans/ 3 anos

Iron structure, fabric shade and textile cable.

Structure en fer, abat-jour en tissu et cable textile.

Estructura de aluminio y cristal opal.

Finishes / Finitions / Acabados

€ Matte black structure and white cream shade / Structure noire
mate et abat-jour créme blanche / Estructura negra mate y

pantalla crema blanca
Ref. 03289

Dimensions / Dimensions / Dimensiones

85 cm

69 cm

®38 cm
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44 cm

50 cm

@38 cm
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Certificates / Certificats / Certificados
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